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Duncan Stahl

John Bonello

Luke Fenech

Jean Claude Tonna

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Clayton Montanaro

Nicholas Sciberras

MALTA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION 2019/2020

SENIORS 2nd RANKING TOURNAMENT 2019/20

QUALIFYING ROUND (Monday 24th February 2020)

Player 19:30 Player

Sabine Darmanin Bye

Sean Debono

Paul Cordina

Adam Larsson

Anton Vella Laurenti

Liam Wells

Joe Borg Cardona

Dorianne Magri

Amke Fischer

Dario Dimaggio

Karl Muscat Montanaro VS

VS

Radoslaw Perczynski

Leslie Bajada

Thomas Haber

Francesco Nicotina

Joesph Leone Ganado

Diego Rodriguez

VS

VS

VS

Clarence Psaila

Eddmar Diacono

Rachel Mifsud

Miguel Balzan

Shaun MuscatKira Axiaq

Oleg Bekeykin

Aidan Dwight Mallia

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

David Farrugia

Jeremy Cordina

Niklas Lundin

WINNERS RED WALKOVERS BLUE

Aaron Abela

Sascha Genovese

Justin Farrin Thorne

Luke Bonello

Colin Attard

Jeff Zeng

Tomas Michal

Nadia Bonett

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

David Gauci Borda



21:30

Joe Borg Cardona

19:30

Mario Genovese

Andrew Gambina

Conrad Puli

KNOCKOUT

TOP HALFGabriel Grixti

David Pace

20:00 20:30

Kresten Hougaard

Uriy Leymanovskiy

Anthea Cutajar

Aidan Dwight Mallia

Dorianne Magri

Radoslaw Perczynski

Duncan Stahl

Anton Vella Laurenti

Francesco Nicotina

Colin Attard

Luke Bonello

Jeff Zeng

Make Fischer



21:3019:30 20:00 20:30

Isaac Grixti

Miguel Montebello

Jurgen Sammut

Umberto Borg Cardona

Ryan Tabone

Sacha Pace

Jessica Pace

Daniel Bajada

KNOCKOUT

BOTTOM HALF

Sean Debono

Jeremy Cordina

Sabine Darmanin

Sascha Genovese

Diego Rodriguez

Dario Dimaggio

Aaron Abela

Oleg Bekeykin

Tomas Michal

Shaun Muscat

Liam Wells



PLATE EVENT


